Regione

Valle d'Aosta

Piemonte

Lombardia

Trentino-Alto Adige

Veneto

Friuli-Venezia
Giulia

Liguria

Emilia-Romagna

Toscana

Marche

Lazio

Abruzzo

Molise

Abitanti per

consigliere

3628

87 606

121 990

14 955

81043

24 885

39 183

87 089

68 105

29 364

35853

108 555

42 787

14 936
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Abitanti

126 978

4 467 914

9 759 209

1 046 851

4 862 581

1219 356

1567 339

4 354 450

3 745 786

910 285

1541 692

5536 292

1326 393

313 660
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14,3

26

17,5

23

6,7

20

12,5

20

18

16

18,6

20

6,7

14,3



Regione

Campania

Puglia

Basilicata

Calabria

Lista Consiglieri regionali

Abita_nti_ per Abitanti

consigliere
96 002 5760 090
57 787 4045110
27 497 577 439
38322 1954403
55500 4995 009
27732 1639942
58 637 59 750 779

LISTA SINDACI CAPOLUOGHI

Regione

Aosta

Torino

Milano

Bolzano

Trento

Sindaco

Bruno Giordano

Piero Fassino

Giuliano Pisapia

Luigi Spagnolli

(Provincia Autonoma di Bolzano)

Alessandro Andreatta

(Provincia Autonoma di Trento)

Consiglieri
Regionali
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1014 153 vs. 861

Sindaca

% donne

26

4,3

14,4

6,7

15



Regione

Venezia

Trieste

Genova

Bologna

Firenze

Ancona

Campobasso

Roma

Perugia

Acquila

Napoli

Potenza

Catanzaro

Palermo
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Sindaco

Vittorio Zappalorto

(commissario straordinario)

Roberto Cosolini

Marco Doria

Virginio Merola

Dario Nardella

Antonio Battista

Ignazio Marino

Andrea Romizi

Massimo Cialente

Luigi De Magistris

Antonio Decaro

Dario De Luca

Sergio Abramo

Leoluca Orlando

Sindaca

Valeria Mancinelli
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